
PRODUCT CATALOG
Trims & Flashing

Ventilation

Soffit & Fascia

Gutter Protection

| Appleton, WI

GIBRALTARBUILDINGPRODUCTS.COM

ASC12624D



2 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Welcome! If you’re looking for the first choice in metal products and roofing accessories, you’ve come to the right place.

Since 1918, building professionals and distributors have relied on Appleton Supply for metal building products that stand the test of time – like our industry 
respected Appleton Building Products™ and Sell-Even® brand aluminum soffit systems.

The fact is, customers consistently give Appleton Supply superior rating for quality, availability and service. We deliver quality products our customers can count 
on, when they need them, at a fair price – benchmarks we value in our reputation.

Appleton Supply is a Gibraltar Industries Company. Gibraltar Industries is a leading manufacturer and provider of products and services for the renewable energy, 
conservation, residential, and infrastructure markets. Gibraltar serves a large number of customers in a variety of industries in all 50 states and throughout the 
world from facilities in the United, States, Canada, and Europe. Gibraltar’s common stock is a component of the S&P Small Cap 600 and the Russell 2000® Index.

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIBILITY 
Appleton Supply Company is dedicated to reducing waste in addition to improving our business processes to be more environmentally friendly. We have col-
laborated with both our vendors and customers to help reduce our impact on the environment. The importance of environmental responsibility is promoted to 
all of our employees while on the job and in day to day life. Materials used in our manufacturing and other business processes are recycled and can be recycled 
continuously for years to come. 

CUSTOMER FOCUSED - DELIVERED WHEN AND WHERE YOU NEED THEM 
Through its wholesale and retail distribution, Appleton Supply Company supplies quality building products to homeowners, builders, contractors and architects 
with a quality product, guaranteed! Appleton Supply works with a dedicated fleet of trucks to deliver your order delivery your order in a timely manner!

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1-800-558-3414 • FAX: 920-738-4249 • DELIVERIES: 7 TO 10 BUSINESS DAYS

Note: All dimensions in this catalog 
are to be considered nominal.



3www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

SOFFIT & FASCIA
2-Panel Aluminum Soffit Panels  ....................................................................................... 4

Liberator Bathroom Fan Soffit Termination .................................................................. 4

3-Panel Aluminum Soffit Panels  ....................................................................................... 5

4-Panel Aluminum Soffit Panels  ........................................................................................6

Fascia - Aluminum & Steel  ................................................................................................... 7

Double Channel ........................................................................................................................8

J Channel  .................................................................................................................................... 8

Frieze Runner  ............................................................................................................................ 8

FLASHINGS
Angle Flashing .......................................................................................................................... 9

Chimney Flashing Kit  ..............................................................................................................9

Deck Flashing  ........................................................................................................................... 9

Drip Cap  ...................................................................................................................................  10

Dormer Flashing ....................................................................................................................  10

Roof Starter..............................................................................................................................  10

Flashing Shingles - Flat  ....................................................................................................... 11

Flashing Shingles - Formed  .............................................................................................  11

SplashShield™ .........................................................................................................................  11

Kick-Out Flashing ................................................................................................................... 12

Kwik Plug™  ..............................................................................................................................  12

Rain Diverter  ..........................................................................................................................  12

W Valley  ....................................................................................................................................  12

Z-Flashing  ................................................................................................................................  13

Chimney Flashing Reglet  ................................................................................................... 13

TRIMS AND EDGINGS
A Edging  ................................................................................................................................... 14

D Edging  ..................................................................................................................................  14

Gutter Apron  ..........................................................................................................................  15

Brick Moulding  ......................................................................................................................  15

ALUMINUM SIDING AND ACCESSORIES
Siding  ........................................................................................................................................  16

Siding J-Channel  ..................................................................................................................  16

Undersill Trim  .........................................................................................................................  16

Corner Post - Outside  .........................................................................................................  16

Corner Post - Inside  .............................................................................................................  16

Siding Starter Strip  ..............................................................................................................  17 

Foam Backer  ...........................................................................................................................  17

Siding  Corners - Hardboard  Siding ............................................................................... 17

Backflash  ..................................................................................................................................  17

H-Moulding  ............................................................................................................................. 17 

TRIM COIL AND ROLL FLASHING
Painted Trim Coil  ..................................................................................................................  19

PVC Trim Coil  ........................................................................................................................... 19

Roll Flashing – Aluminum  ..................................................................................................20

Roll Flashing – Galvanized Steel  ....................................................................................  20

Roll Flashing – Copper  .......................................................................................................  20

WALL BRACE, SAFETY AND CLEANMESH
Wall Bracing  ............................................................................................................................  21

Cleanmesh™  ...........................................................................................................................  21

COLOR GUIDES
Soffit, Fascia, Ventilation, Flashings, Trim & Edgings ..............................................  22

Trim Coil  Colors  .....................................................................................................................23

Index   .........................................................................................................................................  24

Table of Contents



4 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Soffit Panels are precision formed to interlock for a professional finish for eave and overhang areas
12 ft. Lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · Durable baked-on polyester finish

6

12

0.375

Solid Vented
13.96 sq. in. 
N.F.A.

Color Part#

Birch White 2SS12-WH

Royal Brown 2SS12-RBR

Terra Bronze 2SS12-TB

Color Part#

Birch White 2FVS12-WH

Royal Brown 2FVS12-RBR

Terra Bronze 2FVS12-TB

SOLID VENTED

2-Panel Soffit - 12 in. width - 17 pieces per carton - 34 cartons per pallet

Liberator Bathroom Fan Soffit Termination System · Part# LIBERATOR

The Liberator soffit termination system streamlines installation and helps opti-
mize airflow by allowing complete ducting before soffit panel installation. This 
high performance soffit vent improves overall fan performance. The Liberator 
soffit termination system is ideal for new residential construction. The patent 
pending design eliminates water intrusion costs associated with roof and/or 
wall terminations

• Designed for ventilation fans up to 110 CFM using 4 inch ductwork
• High performance soffit vent improves overall fan performance
• Easy installation results in a professional appearance
• Unique design eliminates water intrusion commonly associated with roof 

and/or wall terminations
• Low resistance backdraft damper eliminates cold drafts and improves blower 

door test results
• Mounting bracket can be located anywhere with a vertical surface within the 

overhang
• Overall height is less than 6 in. and fits in most 4/12 pitch roof overhangs
• Flush mounted termination grill mounts with a single fastener (included)
• 1 per carton

# LIBERATOR

2-Panel Aluminum Soffit



5www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Soffit Panels are precision formed to interlock for a professional finish for eave and overhang areas
12 ft. Lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · Durable baked-on polyester finish

0.375

4

12
36°

3-Panel Soffit - 12 in. width - 17 pieces per carton - 34 cartons per pallet

Vented  
N.F.A. 3.24 sq. in. /ft.

Solid Fully Vented  
N.F.A. 9.72 sq. in. /ft.

SOLID VENTED FULLY VENTED

PVC COATED VENTED
N.F.A. 3.24 sq. in. /ft.

Color Part#

Almond 3PSS12-AL

Birch White A3SS12-WH

Black 3PSS12-BL

Coffee 3PSS12-CF

Copper Penny 3PSS12-CP

Heritage Gray 3PSS12-HGRY

Hickory 3PSS12-HKY

Hunter Green 3PSS12-HG

Khaki 3PSS12-MKHAKI

Royal Brown A3SS12-RBR

Sandstone 3PSS12-STONE

Terra Bronze 3PSS12-TB

Color Part#

Almond 3PVS12-AL

Birch White A3VS12-WH

Black 3PVS12-BL

Coffee 3PVS12-CF

Copper Penny 3PVS12-CP

Heritage Gray 3PVS12-HGRAY

Hickory 3PVS12-HKY

Hunter Green 3PVS12-HG

Khaki 3PVS12-MKHAKI

Royal Brown A3VS12-RBR

Sandstone 3PVS12-STONE

Terra Bronze 3PVS12-TB

Color Part#

Birch White 3PFVS12-WH

Royal Brown 3PFVS12-RBR

Color Part#

Birch White PVC3VS12-WH

3-Panel Aluminum Soffit

Almond Black Coffee Copper 
Penny

Heritage 
Gray

Hickory Hunter 
Green

Khaki Royal Brown Sandstone Terra Bronze White



6 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Soffit Panels are precision formed to interlock for a professional finish for eave and overhang areas
12 ft. Lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · Durable baked-on polyester finish

4-Panel Soffit - 16 in. width - 12 pieces per carton - 34 cartons per pallet

0.375

36° 4

16

Vented  
N.F.A.  6.48 sq. in. /ft.

Vented  
N.F.A.  12.96 sq. in./ft. 

Solid

SOLID VENTED FULLY VENTED
Color Part#

Almond 4PSS16-AL

Birch White 4PSS16-WH

Black 4PSS16-BL

Coffee 4PSS16-CF

Copper Penny 4PSS16-CP

Desert Tan 4PSS16-DT

Driftwood 4PSS16-DW

Heritage Gray 4PSS16-HGRAY

Hickory A4SS16-HKY

Hunter Green 4PSS16-HG

Khaki 4PSS16-MKHAKI

Royal Brown 4PSS16-RBR

Sandstone 4PSS16-STONE

Terra Bronze 4PSS16-TB

Color Part#

Almond 4PVS16-AL

Birch White 4PVS16-WH

Black 4PVS16-BL

Coffee 4PVS16-CF

Copper Penny 4PVS16-CP

Desert Tan 4PVS16-DT

Driftwood 4PVS16-DW

Heritage Gray 4PVS16-HGRAY

Hickory 4PVS16-HKY

Hunter Green 4PVS16-HG

Khaki 4PVS16-MKHAKI

Royal Brown 4PVS16-RBR

Sandstone 4PVS16-STONE

Terra Bronze 4PVS16-TB

Color Part#

Birch White 4PFVS16-WH

Hickory 4PFVS16-HKY

Royal Brown 4PFVS16-RBR

PVC COATED VENTED SOFFIT
N.F.A. 6.48 sq. in. /ft.

Color Part#

Birch White PVC4VS16-WH

Color Matched Aluminum Trim Nails - 1 lb.

Almond TN-AL

Antique Ivory TNTC-AIVY

Black TN-BL

Charcoal TNTC-COAL

Clay TNTC-CLAY

Cobalt TNTC-CBT

Cobblestone TNTC-COB

Coffee TN-CF

Copper Penny TN-CP

Gray TN-GY

Pecan TNTC-PCN

Pine TNTC-PINE

Royal Brown TN-RBR

Sand TNTC-SND

Sandstone TN-STONE

Slate TNTC-SL

Tan TNTC-TN

4-Panel Aluminum Soffit

Almond Black Coffee Copper 
Penny

Heritage 
Gray

Hickory Hunter 
Green

Khaki Royal Brown Sandstone Terra Bronze White



7www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Aluminum Fascia Used to cover the wood trim between the roof and soffit. 12 ft. Lengths · 0.024 Aluminum · • Durable baked-on polyester finish 
25 pieces per carton - 50 Cartons per pallet

Color Part#

Almond FH4-AL

Birch White FH4-WH

Birch White* FH4-019-WH

Coffee FH4-CF

Hickory FH4-HKY

Hunter Green FH4-HG

Royal Brown FH4-RBR

Sandstone FH4-STONE

Terra Bronze FH4-TB Color Part#

Birch White FH6-CRS-WH

Color Part#

Birch White FH8-RS-WH

Color Part#

Birch White PVCFH6-WH

Color Part#

Almond FH6-AL

Birch White FH6-WH

Black FH6-BL

Coffee FH6-CF

Copper Penny FH6-CP

Desert Tan FH6-DT

Driftwood FH6-DW

Heritage Gray FH6-HGRAY

Hickory FH6-HKY

Hunter Green FH6 - HG

Khaki FH6 - MKHAKI

Royal Brown FH6 - RBR

Sandstone FH6 - STONE

Sierra FH6 - SR

Terra Bronze FH6 - TB

Color Part#

Almond FH6-CR-AL

Birch White FH6-CR-WH

Black FH6-CR-BL

Coffee FH6-CR-CF

Hickory FH6-CR-HKY

Khaki FH6-CR-MKHAKI

Royal Brown FH6-CR-RBR

Color Part#

Almond F6-R-AL

Birch White F6-R-WH

Black F6-R-BL

Coffee F6-R-CF

Copper Penny F6-R-CP

Heritage Gray F6-R-HGRAY

Hickory F6-R-HKY

Hunter Green F6-R-HG

Khaki F6-R-MKHAKI

Royal Brown F6-R-RBR

Sandstone F6-R-STONE

Terra Bronze F6-R-TB

Color Part#

Birch White FH6-RS-WH
Hickory FH6-RS-HKY
Royal Brown FH6-RS-RBR

Color Part#

Almond FH8-AL

Birch White FH8-WH

Birch White* FH8-019-WH

Black FH8-BL

Coffee FH8-CF

Copper Penny FH8-CP

Desert Tan FH8-DT

Driftwood FH8-DW

Heritage Gray FH8-HGRAY

Hickory FH8-HKY

Hunter Green FH8-HG

Khaki FH8-MKHAKI

Royal Brown FH8-RBR

Royal Brown* FH8-019-RBR

Sandstone FH8-STONE

Sierra* FH8-019-SR

Terra Bronze FH8-TB

Color Part#

Almond FH10-AL
Birch White FH10-WH
Coffee FH10-CF
Hickory FH10-HKY
Hunter Green FH10-HG
Royal Brown FH10-RBR
Terra Bronze FH10-TB

4 in. Aluminum Fascia - Smooth

6 in. 0.015 Steel Fascia - Cedar

8 in. 0.015 Steel Fascia - Rustic

6 in. PVC Coated Fascia

6 in. Aluminum Fascia - Smooth

6 in. Aluminum Fascia - Cedar

6 in. Aluminum Fascia - Rustic

6 in. 0.015 Steel Fascia - Rustic

8 in. Aluminum Fascia - Smooth 10 in. Aluminum Fascia - Smooth

12 ft. · 15 pcs per carton · 44 cartons per pallet

Color Part#

Birch White FH4-CR-WH

4 in. Aluminum Fascia - Cedar

Fascia Surface Textures

Ribbed, Hemmed

Light woodgrain pattern
No Ribbing, Hemmed

Woodgrain pattern
Ribbed, Unhemmed

Smooth

Cedar

Rustic

Color Part#

Almond FH8-CR-AL

Birch White FH8-CR-WH

Royal Brown FH8-CR-RBR

Terra Bronze FH8-CR-TB

8 in. Aluminum Fascia - Cedar

0.125

0.875

4

6

8

10

Fascia

*4in. 0.019 Aluminum Facia-Smooth White

*8in. 0.019 Aluminum Facia

Color Part#

Almond F8-R-AL

Birch White F8-R-WH

Black F8-R-BL

Coffee F8-R-CF

Copper Penny F8-R-CP

Desert Tan F8-R-DT

Driftwood F8-R-DW

Heritage Gray F8-R-HGRAY

Hickory F8-R-HKY

Hunter Green F8-R-HG 

Khaki F8-R-MKHAKI

Royal Brown F8-R-RBR

Sandstone F8-R-STONE

Terra Bronze F8-R-TB

8 in. Aluminum Fascia - Rustic



8 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Double Channel Soffit support channel installed in corners where two 
soffit runs come together.  
10 ft. lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · 5 pieces per carton · 50 cartons per pallet

J-Channel Soffit support channel installed at the wall or used to finish a run 
of siding
12 ft. lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · 25 pieces per carton · 50 cartons per pallet

1.5

0.5

2.875

0.125 Hem1.25

0.375
0.5

Color Part#

Almond DC-AL

Birch White DC-WH

Black DC-BL

Coffee DC-CF

Copper Penny DC-CP

Driftwood DC-DW

Heritage Gray DC-HGRAY

Color Part#

Hickory DC-HKY

Hunter Green DC-HG

Khaki DC-MKHAKI

Royal Brown DC-RBR

Sandstone DC-STONE

Terra Bronze DC-TB

Color Part#

Almond UT-AL

Birch White UT-WH

Black UT-BL

Coffee UT-CF

Copper Penny UT-CP

Desert Tan UT-DT

Driftwood UT-DW

Heritage Gray UT-HGRAY

Color Part#

Almond FRP-AL

Birch White FRP-WH

Black FRP-BL

Coffee FRP-CF

Copper Penny FRP-CP

Heritage Gray FRP-HGRAY

Hickory FRP-HKY

Frieze Runner (F-Channel) Soffit support channel installed at the wall. 12 ft. lengths · 0.019 Aluminum · 25 pieces per carton · 50 cartons per pallet

Frieze Runner Reversible Frieze Runner

0.375

0.125 Hems1

1.251.125
1.375

0.375

0.1875

1.25

#AUT

Color Part#

Almond RFR-AL

Birch White RFR-WH

Coffee RFR-CF

Desert Tan RFR-DT

Driftwood RFR-DW

Hickory RFR-HKY

Aluminum Soffit Accessories

Color Part#

Hickory UT-HKY

Hunter Green UT-HG

Khaki UT-MKHAKI

Royal Brown UT-RBR

Sandstone UT-STONE

Sierra UT-SR

Terra Bronze UT-TB

Color Part#

Hunter Green FRP-HG

Khaki FRP-MKHAKI

Royal Brown FRP-RBR

Sandstone FRP-STONE

Terra Bronze FRP-TB

Vanilla FRP-VA

Color Part#

Hunter Green ARFR-HG

Royal Brown ARFR-RBR

Sandstone ARFR-STONE

Sierra RFR-SR

Terra Bronze ARFR-TB



9www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

0.375

3.125

1.5

4

1.125

0.5 1.5

1

Angle Flashing Protection along dormers and rooflines. Installed under 
the course of shingles along the roof line. 10 ft. lengths.

1 in. x 3 in. - Inside Angle
0.016 Aluminum 
50 pieces per carton · 45 Cartons per pallet

Color Part #

Arbor Mist A1X3-AM

Biscayne Blue A1X3-BIB

Bronze A1X3-BZ

Carbon Black A1X3-CB

Crimson Red A1X3-CR

Dover Gray A1X3-DG

Grecian Stone A1X3-GRS

3

1

Paint

Chimney Flashing Kit contains precut flashing or a typical one-flue 
brick chimney up to 24 in x 24 in. 

Color Part # Carton Pallet

Black 310122-BL 1 45

Mill 310122 1 45

Royal Brown 310122-RBR 1 45

Weathered Wood* 310122-WW 1 45

Four 32 in. Side Flashings, Twelve 6 in. x 8 in. Step Flashings
30 Gauge Galvanized Steel.

Deck Flashing  
Prevents moisture from entering the house at your ledger board connection.
30 Gauge Galvanized Steel. 10 ft. lengths.

Color Part # Carton Pallet

Royal Brown 4DECKBRG 25 45

Weathered Wood 4DECKWWG 25 45

Color Part # Carton Pallet

Premium Deck Flashing Black PDFLASH 10 -

Deck Flashing Weathered 
Wood 4DECKWW 25 -

Note: Must have a protective barrier when installed with treated lumber

PREMIUMSTANDARD

Flashings

Color Part #

Knights Armor A1X3-KA

Nickel A1X3-NIC

Sandy Clay A1X3-SNC

Smokey Sable A1X3-SMS

Snow White A1X3-SNO

Wicker Rocker A1X3-WRO

*Terra Bronze



10 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Aluminum Drip Cap 10 ft. lengths · 0.019 in. (nom.) · 50 pieces per carton · 45 Cartons per pallet

Dormer Flashing  Diverts water away from the structure where the front of a dormer wall meets the roofline.

0.25

B

A

Size: A x B White Birch White Polar White Hickory Brown Mill 

1-1/2 in. x 1-5/8 in. - - 825GWH - - -

Steel Drip Cap 10 ft. lengths · 0.012 in. (nom.) · 50 pieces per carton · 45 Cartons per pallet

Wall Flash
0.019 in. Aluminum
25 pcs/ctn · 45 ctn/pal

Dormer Flashing
0.012 in. Steel
10 pcs/ctn · 45 ctn/pal

Roof Starter
0.012 in. Steel
25 pcs/ctn · 45 ctn/pal

Dormer Flashing - Heavy
0.015 in. Steel
10 pcs/ctn · 45 ctn/pal

Color Part #

Black WALLFLASH-BL

W’Wood WALLFLASH-WW

Color Part #

Polar White 6GRSWH

Brown 6GRSBR

Color Part #

Black 3X5GDF-BL

Brown 3X5GDF-BR

Mill 3X5GDF

W’Wood 3x5GDF-WW

Color Part #

Black 3X5GDFH-BL

Brown 3X5GDFH-BR

W’Wood 3X5GDFH-WW

¼ Hem

Paint
4 ¾

1

120°

Paint

4 ¼

3 ½ 130°
1/2

Paint

4 ¼

3 ½ 130°
1/2

Paint
2 3⁄8

3
1/2

125°

Flashings

Size: A x B Arbor 
Mist

Birch 
White

Biscayne 
Blue

Black Bronze Brown Carbon 
Black

Crimson 
Red

Dover 
Gray

Grecian 
Stone

Hickory Knights 
Armor

1 in. x 1-5/8 in. 1-10-AM 1WH-BW 1-10-BIB - 1-10-BNZ - 1-10-CB 1-10-CR 1-10-DG 1-10-GRS - 1-10-KA

1-1/8 in. x 1-5/8 in. - - - - - 815BR - - - - - -

1-1/4 in. x 1-1/4 in. - - - ADC125-BL - ADC125-RBR - - - - ADC125-HKY -

1-1/4 in. x 1-1/2in. - - - - - 816BR - - - - - -

1-3/8 in. x 1-3/8 in. - - - - - 817BR - - - - - -

1-1/2 in. x 1-1/8 in. - ADC15-WH - - - - - - - - -

1-5/8 in. x 1-1/8 in. - - - - - - - - - - -

1-3/4 in. x 1 in. - - - - - 827BR - - - - - -

2 in. x 1 in. - - - - - 829ABR - - - - - -

Size: A x B Knights 
Armor

Mill Nickel Polar 
White

Sandy Clay Smokey 
Sable

Snow 
White

White Wicker 
Rocker

1 in. x 1-5/8 in. 1-10-KA - 1-10-NIC 1WH 1-10-SNC 1-10-SMS 1-10-SNO - 1-10-WRO

1-1/8 in. x 1-5/8 in. - - - 815WH - - - - -

1-1/4 in. x 1-1/4 in. - - - - - - - ADC125-WH -

1-1/4 in. x 1-1/2in. - 816 - 816WH - - - - -

1-3/8 in. x 1-3/8 in. - - - 817WH - - - - -

1-1/2 in. x 1-1/8 in. - - - - - - - -

1-5/8 in. x 1-1/8 in. - - - 818AWH - - - - -

1-3/4 in. x 1 in. - - - 827WH - - - - -

2 in. x 1 in. - - - 829AWH - - - - -



11www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Aluminum Formed Shingles
100 pieces per bundle · 100 bundles per pallet

Description Mill Black Brown Terra Bronze Weatherwood

2-1/2 in. x 2-1/2 in. x 7 in. 5X7FRM-ECON 963FRMBL 963FRMBR 963FRMTB -

2-1/2 in. x 2-1/2 in. x 7-5/8 in. - 963FRMBLMET 963FRMBRMET -

3 in. x 5 in. x 8 in. - - 3X5X8ALUM-BR -

4 in. x 4 in. x 7 in. 4X4X7ALUM - - -

4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. 4X4X8STD 4X4X8ALUM-BL 4X4X8ALUM-BR AX4X8ALUM-WW

4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in.*       
*(.015" nominal thickness) 4X4X8ALUM 4X4X8ALUM-BL 4X4X8ALUM-BR 4X4X8ALUM-WW

4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in.*      
 *(.012" nominal thickness) 4X4X8STD 4X4X8STD-BL 4X4X8STD-BR 4X4X8STD-WW

Steel Formed Shingles
0.012 in. Galvanized Steel

Description Mill Black Royal Brown Weathered Wood No./Pkg. Pkg./Pallet

2-1/2 in. x 2-1/2 in. x 7 in. 946FRM - - - 100 100

2 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. 2X4X8GALV 2X4X8GALV-BL 2X4X8GALV-BR 2X4X8GALV-WW 100 100

4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. (50 Bdl) 4X4X8-50 4X4X8GALVBL-50 4X4X8GALVBR-50 4X4X8GALVWW-50 50 -

4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. (100 Bdl) 4X4X8-50 4X4X8GALV-BL 4X4X8GALV-BR 4X4X8GALV-WW 100 100

5 in. x 5 in. x 12 in. 5X5X12 - - - 10 -

Copper Formed Shingles

Description Part # QTY. 

Copper Formed Shingles - 2-1/2 in. x 2-1/2 in. x 7 in. 939FRM 10/Bundle

Copper Formed Shingles - 4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. 4X4X8COP 10/Bundle

SplashShield™ Rain Diverter

Description Part # QTY. 

Royal Brown/White - Aluminum SPLASHSHIELD 2/Bag

Description Part #

5 in. x 7 in.  - Mill Finish 963

8 in. x 8 in. - Mill Finish 8X8STD

Description Part #

5 in. x 7 in.  - Mill Finish 964

8 in. x 8 in. - Mill Finish 8X8GALV

5 in x 7in - White/Brown 5x7BR-WH

Aluminum Flat Shingles - 0.012 in.
100 pieces per bundle · 100 bundles per pallet

Steel Flat Shingles - 0.012 in.
100 pieces per bundle · 100 bundles per pallet

5
8

87

Flashings



12 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Kwik-Plug™ Professionally repair holes left by old roof vents or roof deck damage up to 8 in. x 8 in.

Description Part # No./Carton Cartons/Pallet

Kwik-Plug™ Steel/OSB Roof Repair KWIKPLUG 12 108

Description Part # No./Carton Cartons/Pallet

5 ft. Aluminum Rain Diverter - 0.016 in. 10.25RD 20 45

Rain Diverter Directs water away from doorways on the roof where there is no gutter present.

2 5⁄8

7 ½ 

W-Valley Channels water down the roof into the gutters, in the roof valley area. 
Outer edges are hemmed for safe handling. 10 ft. lengths.

Steel W-Valley - 0.012 in. Galvanized Steel · Minimum order: 100 pcs.

Heavy Duty Steel W-Valley - 0.015 in. Galvanized Steel · Minimum order: 100 pcs. 

Size Black Brown Weathered Wood 

18 in. 18WBL 18WBR 18WWW

20 in. 20WBL 20WBR 20WWW

20 in. - Ribbed 20WBL-R 20WBR-R 20WWW-R

Size Mill Black Hunter Green Royal Brown Weathered Wood 

20 in. 20WHEAVY 20WBLHEAVY 20WHGHEAVY 20WBRHEAVY 20WWWHEAVY

24 in. 24WHEAVY 24WBLHEAVY 24WHGHEAVY 24WBRHEAVY 24WWWHEAVY

24 in. - Ribbed 24WHEAVY-R 24WBLHEAVY-R - - 4WWWHEAVY-R

Size

1

Flashings

Kick-Out Flashing Used to divert water away from a wall and into a gutter. Usually installed on the 
bottom of a roof edge that intersects a wall surface.

Description Part # QTY. 

Galvanized Steel Kick-Out Flashing - 4 in. x 4 in. x 8 in. KICKFLASH 1/Bag



13www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Z-Flashing - Protects the top edge of siding sheets from water infiltration. 
10 ft. lengths · Aluminum 0.019 in. (nom.) · 50 pieces per carton · 45 Cartons per pallet

Size: A x B Mill Polar White Brown

3/8 in. x 1-1/8 in. 828A 828AWH 828ABR

5/8 in. x 7/8 in. 858A 858AWH 858ABR

3/4 in. x 3/4 in. - 834AWH -

7/8 in. x 1 in. - 878AWH 878ABR

0.25

B

A

Flashings

Flexible Corner Flashing

Size: A x B Mill

Flexible Corner Flashing FRCS

Reglet (Counterflash)

Color Part#

Mill 10' Chimney Reglet Counterflash CFGM

Brown 10' Chimney Reglet Counterflash CFGBR

Black 10' Chimney Reglet Counterflash CFGBL

Weatherwood 10' Chimney Reglet Counterflash CFGWW

5 3⁄8 

½45°

½  R 1/32

5/8



14 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

A Edge Drip Edge that covers and 
protects the exposed edge of the 
roofline. 0.012  Galvanized Steel
10 ft. lengths · 25 per Carton

D Edge Drip Edge with shingle 
support that covers and protects 
the exposed edge of the roofline.
10 ft. lengths · 25 per Carton

Description Part #

1-1/2 in. x 1-1/2 in. 150A

Aluminum D Edge · Hemmed

C

A

B

1/8 in. Hems

1 ½

1/8 in. Hems

1 ½ A D
Color 2-1/2 x 1 x 3/8 2-5/8 x 1-1/2 x 3/8 2-3/4 x 1-1/8 x 7/8 2-5/8 x 1-11/16 x 3/8 2-5/8 x 1-11/16 x 3/8 3 x 2 x 7/8

Almond 600DAL 888DAL - ADE10-AL ADE12-AL -

Birch White 600DBWH 888DBWH 880DBWH ADE10-WH ADE12-WH -

Black 600DBL 888DBL 880DBL ADE10-BL ADE12-BL -

Charcoal - - - ADE10-COAL - -

Coffee - 888DCF - ADE10-CF ADE12-CF -

Copper Penny - - - ADE10-CP ADE12-CP -

Desert Tan - 888DDT - ADE10-DT ADE12-DT -

Driftwood - 888DDW - ADE10-DW ADE12-DW -

Heritage Gray - 888DHGRAY - ADE10-HGRAY ADE12-HGRAY -

Hickory 600DHKY 888DHKY - ADE12-HKY ADE12-HKY -

Hunter Green - 888DHG - ADE10-HG ADE12-HG -

Khaki - - ADE12-MKHAKI ADE12-MKHAKI -

Musket Brown 600DMB 888DMB 880DMB ADE10-MB - -

Pebblestone Clay 600DPB 888DPB - ADE10-PB ADE12-PB -

Polar White - - 894DWH

Royal Brown 600DBR 888DBR 880DBR ADE10-RBR ADE12-RBR 894DBR

Sandstone - 888DSTONE - ADE10-STONE ADE12-STONE -

Sierra 880DSR

Terra Bronze - - - ADE10-TB ADE12-TB -

Weatherwood* 600DWW 888DWW 880DWW - - -

12 ft. Lengths

Galvanized D Edge · Hemmed

Color 2-1/2 x 1-1/8 x 7/8 2-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 7/8 2-5/8 x 1-11/16 x 3/8 2-5/8 x 1-11/16 x 7/8 2-5/8 x 1-11/16 x 7/8 3 x 2 x 7/8 4 x 1-1/8 x 78

Almond 890DAL - - 891DA; - -

Birch White - - SDE-WH 889DWH - - -

Black 890DBL - - 889DBL 891DBL - -

Coffee - - - 889DCF - - -

Driftwood 890DWW - - 889DDW - - -

Heritage Gray - - - - - -

Hickory 890DHKY - - 889DHKY - - -

Hunter Green 890DHG - 889DHG - - -

Mill Finish 890D - - 889DAL - - -

Polar White 890DWH 890DHEAVY-PWH - - 891DPWH 892DWH* 893DWH*

Royal Brown 890DBR 890DHEAVY-BR SDE-RBR 889DBR 891DBR 892DBR* 893DBR*

Weatherwood* 890DWW 890DHEAVY-WW - 889DWW 891DWW - -

Style 500

* 20/Carton

Trims and Edgings

*Terra Bronze

*Terra Bronze



15www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

GUTTER APRON Directs water into the gutter system. Installed over the roof edge, extending into the gutter.
10 ft. lengths · 25 pieces per carton · 45 cartons per pallet

BRICK MOULDING Used as a protective and 
decorative cover for edgings of doorways and 
garage doors.
 
10 ft. lengths · 10 pieces per carton · 10 cartons per 
pallet

1/8 in. Hems 3/8  in.

A

B
106°

Color 2-1/2 in. x 2 in 3 in. x 2 in.

Almond GA-AL -

Birch White GA-WH GA2X3-BWH

Black GA-BL

Coffee GA-CF -

Copper Penny GA-CP

Driftwood GA-DW -

Heritage Gray GA-HGRAY -

Hickory GA-HKY -

Hunter Green GA-HG -

Khaki GA-MKHAKI -

Polar White - GA2X3-PWH

Royal Brown GA-RBR GA2X3-BR

Sandstone GA-STONE -

Terra Bronze GA-TB -

Color 2-3/8 x 2 3 in. x 2 in.

Black 960BL GGA2X3HEAVY-BL

Hickory 960HKY -

Polar White 960WH GGA2X3HEAVY-PWH

Royal Brown 960BR GGA2X3HEAVY-RBR

Weatherwood 960WW GGA2X3HEAVY-WW

Aluminum Gutter Apron Galvanized Steel Gutter Apron

Color Part#

Almond BM-AL

Birch White BM-WH

Black BM-BL

Coffee BM-CF

Driftwood BM-DW

Hickory BM-HKY

Hunter Green BM-HG

Khaki BM-KH

Royal Brown BM-RBR

Terra Bronze BM-TB

2

1 1⁄8 1 3⁄8

1/2

Trims and Edgings

Almond White Black Charcoal Coffee

Desert Tan Heritage Gray Hickory Hunter Green Khaki

Musket Brown Pebblestone Clay Royal Brown Sandstone Terra Bronze



16 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

HORIZONTAL SIDING Woodgrain Aluminum Siding used to beautify the exterior of your home.
0.019 Aluminum · 12 ft. 6 in. lengths · 12 pieces per carton/square · Minimum Order: Full Square

Color 8 in. Woodgrain  
Hollowback

8 in. Woodgrain  
Foamback

8 in. Smooth  
Hollowback*

8 in. Smooth  
Foamback*

Gray 8H19-GY 8INS-GY - -

Imperial Brown 8H19-IBR 8INS-IBR - -

Slate Blue 8H19-SL 8INS-SL - -

Tan 8H19-TN 8INS-TN - -

White 8INS-WH 8INS-WH 8HS19-WH 8INSM19-WH

Color Woodgrain  
Hollowback

Woodgrain  
Foamback

Gray DH19-GY D4INS-GY

Imperial Brown DH19-IBR D4INS-IBR

Slate Blue DH19-SL D4INS-SL

Tan DH19-TN D4INS-TN

White DH19-WH D4INS-WH

Color 5/8 in. Hollowback • 25/Carton 1-1/8 in. Foamback • 50/Carton

Gray J58-GY J18-IBR

Imperial Brown J58-IBR J18-GY

Slate Blue J58-SL J18-SLL

Tan J58-TN J18-TN

White J58-WH J18-WH

Color Smooth Utility Trim

Gray UTW-GY

Imperial Brown UTW-IBR

Slate Blue UTW-SL

Tan UTW-WH

White UTW-TN

Color Outside Corner Post

Gray BP1-GY

Imperial Brown BP1-IBR

Slate Blue BP1-SL

Tan BP1-TN

White BP1-WH

Color Inside Corner Post

Gray IC1-GY

Imperial Brown IC1-IBR

Slate Blue IC1-SL

Tan IC1-TN

White IC1-WH

8" Siding Double 4" Siding

5/8

8

8

4

5/85/8 5/8 5/8

8

8

4

5/85/8 5/8

1 5⁄8

3/4

5/8

1

1 1⁄8

1/2

J58 J18

UNDERSILL TRIM
Designed to hold the cut edge of siding in place.
0.019 Aluminum · 12 ft.  lengths · 50/Carton

150°
5/8

1 1⁄8

OUTSIDE CORNER POST  
Woodgrain siding outside corner.
0.019 Aluminum · 10 ft.  lengths · 10/Carton

INSIDE CORNER POST  
Smooth siding outside corner.
0.019 Aluminum · 10 ft.  lengths · 10/Carton

3/16

105°

7/8
1 1⁄8

8 in. Aluminum Horizontal Siding

Double 4 in. Aluminum Horizontal Siding

SIDING J-CHANNEL Used to trim around windows, doors and where siding meets the soffit or roof angle. 0.019 Aluminum · 12 ft.  lengths

*Additional lead time may be required

7/8
1/2

2 3⁄16

1 ½

Aluminum Siding

Gray Imperial Brown Slate Blue Tan White



17www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

STARTER STRIP Used to hold first course of siding at the base of wall.
10 ft.  lengths · Mill Finish · Sold individually

Description Part# No./Carton Cartons/Pallet

Starter Strip - 0.016 Aluminum 2875SS 50 45

Starter Strip - 0.012 Galvanized Steel - 25 GSS25 25 45

Starter Strip - 0.012 Galvanized Steel GSS 50 45

Starter Strip - 0.015 Galvanized Steel 3.5GSS 25 30

2 5⁄16

3/8

30°

3 ½

3/8

30°

2875SS/GSS 3.5GSS

Description Part # No./Carton Carton/Pallet

4 in. Foam Backer for Double 4 in. Siding 4FOM - -

8 in. Foam Backer for 8 in. Siding 8FOM - -

FOAM BACKER - R0.96

ENGINEERED WOOD SIDING CORNERS FOR HARDBOARD SIDING  Individual aluminum corners for 7/16 inch hardboard siding.
0.019 Primed Aluminum · 100 pieces per carton · 100 cartons per pallet 

Description Part #

6 in. Primed Outside Corner - Smooth 1000

8 in. Primed Outside Corner - Smooth 1100

10 in. Primed Outside Corner - Smooth 1200

12 in. Primed Outside Corner - Smooth 2101

8 in. Primed Siding Corner - Smooth - XL 2108XL

8 in. Primed Siding Corner - Woodgrain - XL 2108XL-W

12 in. Primed Siding Corner - Smooth - XL 2110XL

12 in. Primed Siding Corner - Woodgrain -XL 2110XL-W

12 in. Primed Inside Corner - Smooth - 10/package 2110X-IS-10

6 in. x 12 in. - Birch White over Royal Brown BACKFLASH-EA

Outside Corner Inside Corner 

1 ¾

1 ¾ 1 ¾

7/16 3/8

A

1 ¾

A

½ ½

Aluminum/Hardboard Siding

Description Part # No./Carton Carton/Pallet

6 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain 6HW 200 100

8 in. Primed Aluminum - Smooth 8H 100 100

8 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain 8HW 100 100

12 in. Primed Aluminum - Smooth 12H 100 100

12 in. - Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain 12H 100 100

H-MOULDING FOR 7/16 IN. HARDBOARD SIDING Aluminum H connectors for siding. 0.015 Primed Aluminum

7/16



18 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Description Part #

8 in. Primed Aluminum - Smooth UH8FT-PRM

8 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH8FTW-PRM

LONGER UNIVERSAL H-MOULDING FOR FIBER CEMENT (5/16 in. - 3/8 in. ) 
25 pieces per carton

Description Part # Arbor Mist Biscayne Blue Bronze Dover Gray Grecian Stone Knights Armor Nickel

4-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum Woodgrain UH5W UH5W-AM UH5W-BIB UH5W-BNZ UH5W-DG UH5W-GRS UH5W-KA UH5W-NIC

5-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH6W UH6W-AM UH6W-BIB UH6W-BNZ UH6W-DG UH6W-GRS UH6W-KA UH6W-NIC

7 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH7W UH7W-AM UH7W-BIB UH7W-BNZ UH7W-DG UH7W-GRS UH7W-KA UH7W-NIC

7-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum- Woodgrain UH8W UH8W-AM UH8W-BIB UH8W-BNZ UH8W-DG UH8W-GRS UH8W-KA UH8W-NIC

8-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH9W UH9W-AM UH9W-BIB UH9W-BNZ UH9W-DG UH9W-GRS UH9W-KA UH9W-NIC

10-11/16 in. Primed Aluminum -Woodgrain UH10.75W UH10.75W-AM UH10.75W-BIB UH10.75W-BNZ UH10.75W-DG UH10.75W-GRS UH10.75W-KA UH10.75W-NIC

10-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH11W - - - - - - -

11-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH12W - - - - - - -

UNIVERSAL H-MOULDING FOR FIBER CEMENT (5/16 in. - 3/8 in. ) · 100 pieces per carton

3/85/16

ALUMINUM 
TRIM COIL

Popular colors for
custom flashing projects

BACK FLASH
ALUMINUM
SEAM BACKER PLATE

For use behind 
butt joints

Protects against 
moisture intrusion

Recommended by 
�ber cement siding 
manufacturers

Birch White/Brown

Woodgrain Smooth

5/16" 3/8"

FITS 5⁄16 - 3⁄8  LAP SIDING

LAP SIDING 
H-MOLDING 
DIVIDERS

ANGLE 
FLASHING

Allows siding to 
be installed the 
recommended 
2" above the 
roo�ng, deck, 
paved driveway 
or sidewalk

3"

1"

Fiber Cement · SmartSide® Siding

Aluminum/Hardboard Siding

Description Smokey Sable Sandy Clay Snow White Wicker Rocker Carbon Black Crimson Red

4-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum Woodgrain UH5W-SMS UH5W-SNC UH5W-SNO UH5W-WRO UH5W-CB UH5W-CR

5-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH6W-SMS UH6W-SNC UH6W-SNO UH6W-WRO UH6W-CB UH6W-CR

7 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH7W-SMS UH7W-SNC UH7W-SNO UH7W-WRO UH7W-CB UH7W-CR

7-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum- Woodgrain UH8W-SMS UH8W-SNC UH8W-SNO UH8W-WRO UH8W-CB UH8W-CR

8-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH9W-SMS UH9W-SNC UH9W-SNO UH9W-WRO UH9W-CB UH9W-CR

10-11/16 in. Primed Aluminum -Woodgrain UH10.75W-SMS UH10.75W-SNC UH10.75W-SNO UH10.75W-WRO UH10.75W-CB UH10.75W-CR

10-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain - - - - - -

11-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain - - - - - -



19www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

PAINTED TRIM COIL Painted aluminum trim coil matches the soffit system and is used for custom 
flashing projects or hard-to-finish areas. Painted on both sides to satisfy any custom  
flashing requirements. 0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton

Description Part #

Birch White/Birch White - 14 in. x 50 ft. ATC14-WH
Royal Brown/Birch White - 14 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BR

Description Part #

Almond/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-AL
Arbor Mist/Bronze - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-AM-BNZ
Birch White/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-WH
Biscayne Blue/Knights Armor - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-BIB-KA
Black/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BL
Black/Royal Brown - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BL-BR
Brick/Evergreen - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-BK-MG
Brick/Evergreen - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BK-MG
Carbon Black/Crimson Red - 24in. x 50 ft. TC24-CB-CR
Charcoal/Gray - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-COAL-GY
Clay/Antique Ivory - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-CLY-AI
Coffee/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-CF
Copper Penny/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-CP
Desert Tan/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-DT
Driftwood/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-DW
Grecian Stone/Nickel - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-GRS-NIC
Heritage Gray/Classic Linen - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-HGRY-CL
Hickory/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-HKY
Hunter Green/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-HG
Hunter Green/Royal Brown - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-BR-HG
Khaki/Prairie Wheat - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-MKHA-PW
Light Maple/Natural Clay - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-LMAP-NCLY
Musket Brown/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-MB
Pebblestone Clay/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-PB
Pine/Almond - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-PINE-AL
Royal Brown/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BR
Sandstone/Black - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-STON-BL
Sandstone/Slate Blue - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-STON-SB
Sandy Clay/Wicker Rocker - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-SNC-WRO
Sierra/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-SR
Slate/Cobalt - 24 in x 50 ft. TC24-SL-CBT
Smokey Sable/Dover Gray - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-SMS-DG
Sterling Gray/Savannah Wicker - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-STLG-SW
Terra Bronze/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-TB
Terra Bronze/Hickory - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-TB-HKY

14 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil  0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 64 Cartons/Pallet

24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil  0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 48 Cartons/Pallet

Trim Coil & Roll Flashing

Description Part #

Hickory - Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-HKY
Royal Brown - Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-RBR
Royal Brown PVC Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. 949-50-24RBR
Terra Bronze - Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-TB
White - PVC Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft 949-50-24
White - Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-WH

PVC Coated 24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil  
0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 24 Cartons/Pallet

Description Part #

Black Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft TC24-WG-BL
Charcoal Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-WG-COAL
Hickory Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-WG-HKY
Royal Brown Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. TC24-WG-RBR
White Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft TC24-WG-WH

Textured 24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil

Gray
Charcoal

Hunter Green
Royal Brown

Sandstone
Black

Terra Bronze
Hickory

Textured White

Textured Black Textured Charcoal Textured Hickory

Aluminium Trim Coil

Birch White
Birch White

*

*Available in 10" x 10' and 10" x 25'

Almond
Birch White

Arbor Mist
Bronze

Brick
Evergreen

Biscayne Blue
Knights Armor

Clay
Antique Ivory

Coffee
Birch White

Copper Penny
Birch White

Carbon Black
Crimson Red

Grecian Stone
Nickel

Heritage Gray
Classic Linen

Heritage Gray
Desert Tan

Khaki
Prairie Wheat

Light Maple
Natural Clay

Pine
Almond

Royal Brown
Birch White

Sandstone
Slate Blue

Sandy Clay
Wicker Rocker

Slate
Cobalt

Ster. Gray
Savannah Wicker

Smokey Sable
Dover Gray

PVC White PVC Royal 
Brown

Special Colors



20 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Economy Aluminum Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.010

Standard Aluminum Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.012

Painted Aluminum Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.010

Description Part# Ctn/Pallet

6 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-6 36

10 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-10 36

12 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-12 36

14 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-14 36

20 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-20 36

24 in. x 10 ft. 999-10-24 36

6 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-6 25

10 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-10 25

12 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-12 25

14 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-14 25

20 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-20 25

36 in. x 50 ft. 999-50-36 25

Description Part# Ctn/Pallet

14 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-14 36

20 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-20 36

24 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-24 36

10 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-10 25

14 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-14 25

20 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-20 25

24 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-24 25

Brown/White Part# Pal

6 in. x 10 ft. 999BW-10-6 36

10 in. x 10 ft. 999BW-10-10 36

14 in. x 10 ft. 999BW-10-14 36

14 in. x 50 ft. 999BW-50-14 25

24 in. x 50 ft. 999BW-50-24 25

Economy Galvanized Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.010

Standard Galvanized Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.012

Painted Steel Roll Flashing
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.012

Copper Roll Flashing
12 oz. · 6 rolls per carton

Description Part# Ctn/Pallet

6 in. x 10 ft. 959-10-6 36

12 in. x 10 ft. 959-10-12 36

20 in. x 10 ft. 959-10-20 36

24 in. x 10 ft. 959-10-24 36

6 in. x 50 ft. 959-50-6 25

12 in. x 50 ft. 959-50-12 25

20 in. x 50 ft. 959-50-20 25

24 in. x 50 ft. 959-50-24 25

36 in. x 50 ft. 959-50-36 25

Description Part# Ctn/Pallet

10 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-10 36

14 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-14 36

16 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-16 36

20 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-20 36

24 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-24 36

10 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-10 25

12 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-12 25

14 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-14 25

16 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-16 25

20 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-20 25

24 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-24 25

Description Part# Pal

24 in. x 50 ft. - Black 969-50-24BL 25

Description Part# Ctn/Pallet

6 in. x 10 ft. 939-10-6 45

20 in. x 10 ft. 939-10-20 45

Terra Bronze/Black Part# Pal

14 in. x 10 ft. 999TBBL-10-14 25

14 in. x 50 ft. 999TBBL-50-14 25

Trim Coil & Roll Flashing

Charcoal/Hickory Part# Pal

14 in. x 10 ft. 999CH-10-14 25

14 in. x 50 ft. 999CH-50-14 25



21www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Clean Mesh® Advanced gutter protection system.  Stainless steel micro 
mesh is effective against small debris, including pine needles, seed pods and 
shingle grit. Fascia mount for 5 in. or 6 in. K-Style gutters.  
Available in 3 and 4 ft. lengths. Patent: 8,635,811

Description Part# QTY

5 in. width x 4 ft. length - Brown 99442 25

5 in. width x 4 ft. length - Mill Finish 99377 25

5 in. width x 4 ft. length - White 99441 25

5 in.width x 3 ft. length - Mill Finish GP3SCREENM 32

6 in.width x 4 ft. length - Black 99379 25

6 in.width x 4 ft. length - Brown 99452 25

6 in.width x 4 ft. length - Mill Finish 99375 25

6 in.width x 4 ft. length - White 99451 25

Wall Brace & Gutter Protection

Galvanized Steel - 0.030 nom.  · 12 per carton · 45 cartons per pallet

WALL BRACING ICC Certified: Report # ESR-2990

Description Part #

1-7/8 in. x 3/8 in. x 11 ft. · 3-3/4 in. Galvanized Wall Brace - Mill Finish 11WB12

1 7⁄8

3/8



22 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Color Guides

Aluminum Siding

Almond/White Black/White Brick/Evergreen Clay/Antique Ivory

Coffee/White Copper Penny/White Gray/Charcoal Heritage Gray/Classic Linen

Heritage Gray/Desert Tan Hickory/White Hunter Green/White Khaki/Prairie Wheat

Light Maple/Natural Clay Musket Brown/White Pebblestone Clay/White Royal Brown/White

Royal Brown/Hunter Green Sandstone/Black Sandstone/Slate Blue Sandy Clay/Wicker Rocker

Sierra/White Slate/Cobalt Sterling Gray/Savanna Wicker Terra Bronze/Hickory

Terra Bronze/White Vanilla/White White/White

Soffit, Fascia, Ventilation, Flashings, Trims & Edgings, Roll Flashing
(Not all items are available in all colors)

Almond Black Coffee Copper Penny

Heritage Gray Hickory Hunter Green Khaki

Royal Brown Sandstone Terra Bronze White

Charcoal Desert Tan Musket Brown Pebblestone Clay



23www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Sell-Even® Trim Coil Colors

Stocking Colors

Birch White/Birch White* Gray/Charcoal Hunter Green/Royal Brown Sandstone/Black Terra Bronze/Hickory

Textured White Textured Black Textured Charcoal Textured Hickory

*Available in 10" x 10' and 10" x 25'

Special Colors

Almond/Birch White Arbor Mist/Bronze Brick/Evergreen Biscayne Blue/Kinights Armor Clay/Antique Ivory

Coffee/Birch White Copper Penny/Birch White Carbon Black/Crimson Red Grecian Stone/Nickel Heritage Gray/Classic Linen

Heritage Gray/Desert Tan Khaki/Prairie Wheat Light Maple/Natural Clay Pine/Almond Royal Brown/Birch White

Sandstone/Slate Blue Sandy Clay/Wicker Rocker Slate/Cobalt Ster/Gray/Savannah Wicker Smokey Sable/Dover Gray

PVC White PVC Royal Brown



24 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

2-Panel Aluminum Soffit ........................................................................   4

3-Panel Aluminum Soffit ........................................................................   5

4-Panel Aluminum Soffit ........................................................................   6

Aluminum Fascia ......................................................................................   7

Aluminum Roll Flashing .......................................................................  19

Aluminum Siding ...................................................................................  16

Angle Flashing ...........................................................................................   9

BackFlash ...................................................................................................  15

Brick Moulding ........................................................................................  13

Chimney Flashing Kit ..............................................................................   9

Chimney Flashing Reglet ...................................................................... 13

Clean Mesh® .............................................................................................  31

Copper Formed Shingles .....................................................................  11

Copper Roll Flashing .............................................................................  20

Deck Flashing .............................................................................................   9

Dormer Flashing .....................................................................................  10

Double Channel ........................................................................................   8

Drip Cap .....................................................................................................  10

Flat Shingles .............................................................................................  11

Foam Backer .............................................................................................  17

Formed Shingles .......................................................................................11

Frieze Runner .............................................................................................   8

Frieze Runner - Reversible .....................................................................   8

Galvanized Roll Flashing ......................................................................  20

Gutter Apron ............................................................................................  15

Gutter Protection ....................................................................................  21

Hardboard Siding Corners ..................................................................  18

H-Moulding ..............................................................................................  17

Inside Corner Post ..................................................................................  16

J-Channel ....................................................................................................   8

Kick-Out Flashing ...................................................................................  12

Kwik-Plug™ ................................................................................................  12

Liberator ......................................................................................................   4

Outside Corner Post ..............................................................................  16

Primed Siding Corner ............................................................................  17

PVC Coated Trim Coil .............................................................................  19

PVC Coated Soffit .....................................................................................   6

Rain Diverter ............................................................................................  12

Roof Starter ...............................................................................................  10

Siding J-Channel .....................................................................................  16

Siding Starter Strip .................................................................................  17

SplashShield™  .......................................................................................... 11

Steel Fascia ..................................................................................................   7

Style A Roof Edge ...................................................................................  14

Style D Roof Edge ...................................................................................  14

The Liberator  ..............................................................................................  4

Trim Coil .....................................................................................................  19

Undersill Trim  ........................................................................................... 16

Wall Flash  ................................................................................................... 10

W-Valley .....................................................................................................  12

Z-Flashing ..................................................................................................  13

Index



25www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

Notes



26 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

Notes



Trims & Flashing

Metal Roofing

Ventilation

Soffit & Fascia

Steel Framing

Drywall Bead

Stucco & Plaster

GIBRALTAR BUILDING ACCESSORIES DIVISION
"Provider of Quality Building Accessories, Built Upon Regional Expertise"

www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com

HASTINGS, MI

DALLAS, TX

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

DENVER, CO

SAN ANTONIO, TX

APPLETON, WI

FIFE, WA

BALDWIN PARK, CA

JACKSONVILLE, FL

PORTLAND, OR

ORRICK, MO



28 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414

GIBRALTARBUILDINGPRODUCTS.COM


